
Mills Lane - February 2018

02/01/2018 - 02/28/2018 MILLS LANE

Total 1960

Peak Day Sun, 25 Feb, 2018 (329)

Minimum Day Sun, 11 Feb, 2018 (5)

Max Day of the Week Sunday

Hourly Average 3

Daily Average 70

Average Workday Traffic 53

Average Weekend Traffic 112

Weekly Average 490

Monthly Average 2131

Date MILLS LANE

Thu, Feb 1, 2018 43

Fri, Feb 2, 2018 40

Sat, Feb 3, 2018 144

Sun, Feb 4, 2018 82

Mon, Feb 5, 2018 18

Tue, Feb 6, 2018 8

Wed, Feb 7, 2018 26

Thu, Feb 8, 2018 90

Fri, Feb 9, 2018 127

Sat, Feb 10, 2018 16

Sun, Feb 11, 2018 5

Mon, Feb 12, 2018 42

Tue, Feb 13, 2018 54

Wed, Feb 14, 2018 60

Thu, Feb 15, 2018 142

Fri, Feb 16, 2018 27

Sat, Feb 17, 2018 102

Sun, Feb 18, 2018 170

Mon, Feb 19, 2018 32

Tue, Feb 20, 2018 51

Wed, Feb 21, 2018 15

Thu, Feb 22, 2018 30

Fri, Feb 23, 2018 31

Sat, Feb 24, 2018 51

Sun, Feb 25, 2018 329

Mon, Feb 26, 2018 147

Tue, Feb 27, 2018 45

Wed, Feb 28, 2018 33


